Account # DBA

930004015
930004000
930004006
930003997
930003971
930004016
930004017
930003983
930003989
930003968
930003970
930003972
930003987
930003981
930003985
930004009
930003974
930003990
930003969
930003994
930003988
930003966
930003979
930004010
930003996
930003995
930004003
930003978
930003980
930003967
930004011
930004001
930004008
930003998
930003992
930003975
930003976
930004007
930004005
930004013

ACE BUILDING & DRYWALL
ACOSTA HVAC
ANA CHAVEZ

ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION SERVICE

ARMTECH SOLUTION INC
BRITTANY ANNE EVENTS
C & L REFRIGERATION CORP.

CARPENTER'S CONSTRUCTION
CLB ELECTRIC CORPORATION
CORPORATE FURNITURE SERVICES

DELO CORP HEATING & AIR

DOMESTIC CONTAINER TRANSPORTATION, INC.

DSH-ITI, INC.
E INT'L TRADING

EXCELLENCE AWNINGS SERVICE

EYE ON BUILDERS
F45

FC CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC.

FIT ZUMBA

FRESH AIR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.
GLENN CHAVEZ CONSTRUCTION

GOLDEN COAST WHEELS AND TIRES
GUTIERREZ EXCAVATING & DEMOLITION

HAPPY FEET PODIATRY

INNOVATIVE GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS

1SQ INTERNATIONAL
JRTT AUTO SERVICE
JT SALES

K & M DONUTS

KEY KEEPING

Kl HAUS, INC.

KONA CLEANERS, INC.
KORINNART LLC

MAKI YAKI SUSHI RESTAURANT

MARIA LIMPIESA GENERAL

NEW CREATIONS CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN

NEXT LEVEL ELECTRIC
0O.C. TREE CARE
PRIME TIME INSTALLS

PROFESSIONAL PIPE SERVICES

Expiration
date
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
6/30/2018
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
4/30/2019

Bus address

650 S 4TH AVE

14712 FLORITA RD

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
3410 LA SIERRA AVE F550
13441 VOSE ST

500 FORDHAM DR

4111 N PALM ST

19051 GOLDENWEST ST STE 106-319

19406 ALBURTIS AVE

404 EVELYN PL UNIT B
1473 W LINDEN ST UNIT J
712 HOLLYHOCK LN

107 ST FRANCIS STREET STE 3200

101 S KRAEMER BLVD #236
902 W LA JOLLA ST #C

438 W ELM ST

1135-1141 E IMPERIAL HWY

261 E COLORADO BLVD STE 210

322 W SANTA FE AVE

10675 RUSH ST

420 W LAMBERT RD SUITE L2
930 S PLACENTIA AVE STE B
1505 E PHILLIPS BLVD

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #6
4581 E EISENHOWER CIR
310 S JEFFERSON ST #32C
715 MONROE WAY

501 COMANCHE DR

1808 N PLACENTIA AVE #A
538 PINEHURST AVE

219 KOCH AVE

642 N ROSE DR

610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT E
1490 N KRAEMER BLVD

212 S KRAEMER BLVD APT 1215

1128 LOCKHAVEN DR

8502 E CHAPMAN AVE STE 244

1300 S FANN ST
404 EVELYN PL UNIT B
249 PASEO TESORO

Bus City, State

LA PUENTE, CA 91746-2819
LA MIRADA, CA 90638-4413
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-5270
VAN NUYS, CA 91405-3417
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5110
FULLERTON, CA 92835-1025

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648

ARTESIA, CA 90701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6325
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-6817
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4719
MOBILE, AL 36602
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7077
ONTARIO, CA 91762-5709
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PASADENA, CA 91101-1913
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5944
SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733
BREA, CA 92821-3937
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7034
POMONA, CA 91766-5435
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3007
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1824
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2300
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4428
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1927
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111
BREA, CA 92821-1960
ORANGE, CA 92869-2461
ANAHEIM, CA 92804-5511
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6325
WALNUT, CA 91789-2724
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714) 928-2310
714) 316-3731
951) 850-1396

714) 990-6966
714) 875-4487
562) 449-8663
714) 528-6600
951) 683-3885
714) 630-8034
310) 792-8081
714) 572-1885
714) 423-2369
323) 997-0193
714) 402-0063
626) 793-3679
714) 873-0526
800) 564-8282
714) 308-3879
714) 709-7567
909) 397-8717
714) 996-7601
657) 207-5710

714) 577-0790
714) 814-4344
714) 528-4338

562) 587-3270
714) 524-9184

714) 524-0077
714) 854-5090
714) 310-8705
714) 904-3532
866) 570-8733
323) 377-9986
909) 598-9743



930004014
930004012
930004002
930004004
930003991
930003986
930003977
930003993
930003984
930003982
930003999
930003973

ROTO-ROOTER PLUMBING AND SERVICE COMPANY
SOCAL ELECTRIC

TAJ MAPAW DOG SPA

TERRA PAVE, INC.

THE POOL GUYS REMODELING & REPAIR
TRACY CAVES

TRANSFORMING LIFE OUTPATIENT PROGRAM
VALENCIA TERMITE CONTROL

VETERANS LANDSCAPING INC.

YAKUN ZHAO

YAN TANG

YING LIU

4/30/2019
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
4/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

1183 N KRAEMER PL

206 N MADRONA AVE #109
225 S LAKEVIEW AVE
12115 RIVERA RD

515 W ALLEN AVE #11

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
201 S LAKEVIEW AVE #249
1318 N COZY TER

181 DOVERFIELD DR

532 W CHAPMAN AVE

523 W CHAPMAN AVE

1154 E IMPERIAL HWY

ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1923
BREA, CA 92821-4060
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
WHITTIER, CA 90606-2601
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1469
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2214
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3307
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5702
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747

(714) 630-0404
(714) 350-6584

(562) 693-7283
(626) 961-9977
(714) 397-2297
(714) 340-0131
(714) 272-0847
(714) 393-2726
(626) 329-9823
(626) 265-7799
(714) 223-2888



