

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004015	ACE BUILDING & DRYWALL	4/30/2019	650 S 4TH AVE	LA PUENTE, CA 91746-2819	
930004000	ACOSTA HVAC	4/30/2019	14712 FLORITA RD	LA MIRADA, CA 90638-4413	(714) 928-2310
930004006	ANA CHAVEZ	12/31/2018	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	(714) 316-3731
930003997	ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION SERVICE	4/30/2019	3410 LA SIERRA AVE F550	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-5270	(951) 850-1396
930003971	ARMTECH SOLUTION INC	4/30/2019	13441 VOSE ST	VAN NUYS, CA 91405-3417	
930004016	BRITTANY ANNE EVENTS	12/31/2018	500 FORDHAM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5110	
930004017	C & L REFRIGERATION CORP.	4/30/2019	4111 N PALM ST	FULLERTON, CA 92835-1025	(714) 990-6966
930003983	CARPENTER'S CONSTRUCTION	4/30/2019	19051 GOLDENWEST ST STE 106-319	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648	(714) 875-4487
930003989	CLB ELECTRIC CORPORATION	4/30/2019	19406 ALBURTIS AVE	ARTESIA, CA 90701	(562) 449-8663
930003968	CORPORATE FURNITURE SERVICES	4/30/2019	404 EVELYN PL UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6325	(714) 528-6600
930003970	DELO CORP HEATING & AIR	4/30/2019	1473 W LINDEN ST UNIT J	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-6817	(951) 683-3885
930003972	DOMESTIC CONTAINER TRANSPORTATION, INC.	12/31/2018	712 HOLLYHOCK LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4719	(714) 630-8034
930003987	DSH-ITI, INC.	12/31/2018	107 ST FRANCIS STREET STE 3200	MOBILE, AL 36602	(310) 792-8081
930003981	E INT'L TRADING	12/31/2018	101 S KRAEMER BLVD #236	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	(714) 572-1885
930003985	EXCELLENCE AWNINGS SERVICE	12/31/2018	902 W LA JOLLA ST #C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7077	(714) 423-2369
930004009	EYE ON BUILDERS	4/30/2019	438 W ELM ST	ONTARIO, CA 91762-5709	(323) 997-0193
930003974	F45	12/31/2018	1135-1141 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 402-0063
930003990	FC CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC.	4/30/2019	261 E COLORADO BLVD STE 210	PASADENA, CA 91101-1913	(626) 793-3679
930003969	FIT ZUMBA	12/31/2018	322 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5944	(714) 873-0526
930003994	FRESH AIR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.	4/30/2019	10675 RUSH ST	SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733	(800) 564-8282
930003988	GLENN CHAVEZ CONSTRUCTION	4/30/2019	420 W LAMBERT RD SUITE L2	BREA, CA 92821-3937	(714) 308-3879
930003966	GOLDEN COAST WHEELS AND TIRES	12/31/2018	930 S PLACENTIA AVE STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7034	(714) 709-7567
930003979	GUTIERREZ EXCAVATING & DEMOLITION	4/30/2019	1505 E PHILLIPS BLVD	POMONA, CA 91766-5435	(909) 397-8717
930004010	HAPPY FEET PODIATRY	6/30/2018	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #6	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3007	(714) 996-7601
930003996	INNOVATIVE GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS	4/30/2019	4581 E EISENHOWER CIR	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1824	(657) 207-5710
930003995	ISQ INTERNATIONAL	12/31/2018	310 S JEFFERSON ST #32C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455	
930004003	JRTT AUTO SERVICE	12/31/2018	715 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	(714) 577-0790
930003978	JT SALES	12/31/2018	501 COMANCHE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1529	(714) 814-4344
930003980	K & M DONUTS	12/31/2018	1808 N PLACENTIA AVE #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2300	(714) 528-4338
930003967	KEY KEEPING	12/31/2018	538 PINEHURST AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4428	
930004011	KI HAUS, INC.	4/30/2019	219 KOCH AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1927	(562) 587-3270
930004001	KONA CLEANERS, INC.	12/31/2018	642 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 524-9184
930004008	KORINNART LLC	12/31/2018	610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636	
930003998	MAKI YAKI SUSHI RESTAURANT	12/31/2018	1490 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	(714) 524-0077
930003992	MARIA LIMPIESA GENERAL	12/31/2018	212 S KRAEMER BLVD APT 1215	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111	(714) 854-5090
930003975	NEW CREATIONS CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN	4/30/2019	1128 LOCKHAVEN DR	BREA, CA 92821-1960	(714) 310-8705
930003976	NEXT LEVEL ELECTRIC	4/30/2019	8502 E CHAPMAN AVE STE 244	ORANGE, CA 92869-2461	(714) 904-3532
930004007	O.C. TREE CARE	4/30/2019	1300 S FANN ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92804-5511	(866) 570-8733
930004005	PRIME TIME INSTALLS	12/31/2018	404 EVELYN PL UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6325	(323) 377-9986
930004013	PROFESSIONAL PIPE SERVICES	4/30/2019	249 PASEO TESORO	WALNUT, CA 91789-2724	(909) 598-9743

930004014	ROTO-ROOTER PLUMBING AND SERVICE COMPANY	4/30/2019	1183 N KRAEMER PL	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1923	(714) 630-0404
930004012	SOCAL ELECTRIC	4/30/2019	206 N MADRONA AVE #109	BREA, CA 92821-4060	(714) 350-6584
930004002	TAJ MAPAW DOG SPA	12/31/2018	225 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	
930004004	TERRA PAVE, INC.	4/30/2019	12115 RIVERA RD	WHITTIER, CA 90606-2601	(562) 693-7283
930003991	THE POOL GUYS REMODELING & REPAIR	4/30/2019	515 W ALLEN AVE #11	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1469	(626) 961-9977
930003986	TRACY CAVES	12/31/2018	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	(714) 397-2297
930003977	TRANSFORMING LIFE OUTPATIENT PROGRAM	12/31/2018	201 S LAKEVIEW AVE #249	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	(714) 340-0131
930003993	VALENCIA TERMITE CONTROL	12/31/2018	1318 N COZY TER	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2214	(714) 272-0847
930003984	VETERANS LANDSCAPING INC.	4/30/2019	181 DOVERFIELD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3307	(714) 393-2726
930003982	YAKUN ZHAO	12/31/2018	532 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	(626) 329-9823
930003999	YAN TANG	12/31/2018	523 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5702	(626) 265-7799
930003973	YING LIU	12/31/2018	1154 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	(714) 223-2888